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List of Nomination for Innovation Ambassador Training at Advanced Level

Dr Papiya Dutta

Dr. SURIYA BEGUM

Mr. B. Hemasunder

Gyanesh Singh

kailash sinha

Dr Amit Agrawal

Dr.N.Srihari Rao

Dr Kamayani Shrivastav

Dr Anup Dey

Dr Anirban Kanungoe

Dr Madhusudan K S

Dr Mahesh Lokhande

Mrs Prakruti Kulkarni

Dr Angshuman Das

Dr Hariharasudhan V G

Dr Pradyumna Ranjan Ghosh

Dr Veer Chandra

Dr Papori Seal

Dr Litun Swain

Dr P Neeraja

Dr Pradeep Kumar Yadav

K. Srinivasa Rao

Dr Subhajit Aich

Dr Satyabrata Singha

MoE Innovation Cell

Basic IA Nomination

papiyadutta@biet.ac.in

suriya@biet.ac.in

hemasunderb@biet.ac.in

gyanesh@biet.ac.in

kailash@biet.ac.in

amitagrawal @biet.ac.in

n.sriharirao@biet.ac.in

drkamayani@biet.ac.in

anupdey@biet.ac.in

anirban@biet.ac.in

drmadhusudhan@biet.ac.in

mahesh@biet.ac.in

prakruti@biet.ac.in

drangshuman@biet.ac.in

vghariharasudhan@gmail.com

prghosh2007 @gmail.com

drveerchand@biet.ac.in

paporiseal63@gmail.com

litunswain5@gmail.com

drpneeraja@biet.ac.in

pradeepkumar@biet.ac.in

katta040@gmail.com

drsubhajitaich@biet.ac.in

satyabratasingha@biet.ac.in

Advanced IA Nomination

9827587253

9880689959

9030607332

8588036556

7000589986

8966003044

9985618565

9660134634

9123828457

6289447034

9095605395

9893199398

9423267848

9991016357

9176480839

9899853824

7488791856

8731853249

9489576721

9866582672

9598857546

9989181305

9304329227

7005510567
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26-09-2022

30-07-2021

10-10-2022

17-07-2021

11-07-2022

14-09-2022

18-04-2023

26-03-2023

01-07-2022

18-07-2022

15-09-2022

22-09-2022

17-09-2022

07-10-2022

15-04-2023

04-09-2023

08-04-2023

12-04-2023

27-07-2023

10-04-2023

15-09-2023

04-09-2023

06-02-2024

28-12-2023
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https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/activity
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/online-session-list
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/state-council
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/mentor-mentee
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/impactLectures
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/nomination
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/training-status
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/request-ambassador
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/ia-activity-progress
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/innovation-repository
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/yukti-challenges
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/innovation-contest
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/yukti-innovation-contest
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/contact-us
https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/dashboard2023-24
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Dr Venugopal Kurnool

S.Gayathri

Amit Pandey

Dr Perigisetty Vedavalli

Dr Srilakshmi E

Dr G Balarangiah

Dr Ravi Kanth Makarla

Dr Chadalavada Lakshmi Nath

Mrs Vani Kommidi

Dr Shubhrajyoti Kundu

Dr Dussa Hemanath

Dr Himanshu Deka

MoE Innovation Cell

drvenugopal@biet.ac.in

sala.gayathri@gmail.com

dramit@biet.ac.in

drvedavalli@biet.ac.in

drsrilakshmi@biet.ac.in

rangaiahbala@gmail.com

drravikanth@biet.ac.in

drlaxminath@biet.ac.in

vani@biet.ac.in

shubrajyoti@biet.ac.in

drhemanath@biet.ac.in

hhiman.44@gmail.com

9347673689

7386575087

7318158178

9959659426

7233022460

7330892764

9440739324

9866333954

8686560338

9547320973

9885700310

9101581688
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13-12-2023

05-12-2023

01-02-2024

29-11-2023

20-04-2024

16-12-2023

23-12-2023

18-04-2024

20-04-2024

25-06-2024

15-04-2024

10-06-2024
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Mr. B. Hemasunder

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of |ssue: 30-07-2021

the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: 1A/Foundation/1008394

I
[1C ID: 1C201810532
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This is to certify that
Dr Papiya Dutta

of
Bharat I nstitute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions
of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE
during the |IC calendar year 2021-22.

7‘*1&7@ @Lﬁ“_‘ﬁi’ﬁ_—

Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer Assistant lnnovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell boE's Innovation Cell
Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 E-certificate No: 1A/Advance/108307
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[1C I1D: 1C201810532
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Dr Papiya Dutta
of
Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of
30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during
the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

Ably T

L
CO{ _prji‘i__._.

Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer

Assistant Innovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell

boE's Innovation Cell

Date of |ssue: 30-07-2021 E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1008307

I
[1C ID: 1C201810532
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This is to certify that
Mr. B. Hemasunder

of
Bharat I nstitute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions
of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE
during the |IC calendar year 2021-22.
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Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer Assistant lnnovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell boE's Innovation Cell
Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 E-certificate No: |A/Advance/108394
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This is to certify that
Dr Pradeep Kumar Yadav

of
Bharat I nstitute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions
of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE
during the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

7‘*1&7@ @Lﬁ“_‘ﬁi’ﬁ_—

Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer Assistant lnnovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell boE's Innovation Cell
Date of Issue: 12-05-2023 E-certificate No: IA/Advance/124673
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This is to certify that
Dr Pradyumna Ranjan Ghosh
of
Bharat I nstitute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions
of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE
during the IIC calendar year 2022-23.
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Dr. Abhay Jere

Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer

Assistant lnnovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell boE's Innovation Cell

Date of | ssue; 22-04-2023 E-certificate No: |A/Advance/124532
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Dr Anirban Ganguly
of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of |Issue: 13-04-2023

the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1024531
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Dr Veer Chandra
of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of |1ssue: 05-04-2023

the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1024533
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Dr Litun Swain
of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of |Issue: 16-04-2023

the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1024535
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Dr Papori Seal
of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 12-04-2023

the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1024534
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Dr Hariharasudhan V G
of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (I1A) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of

30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during

bl T
Dr. Abhay Jere
Chief Innovation Officer

MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of |Issue: 16-04-2023

the IIC calendar year 2022-23.

C@l_ﬂi%f_\f_:—-

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director
boE's Innovation Cell

E-certificate No: |A/Foundation/1024527
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[1C ID: 1C201810532
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Dr Himanshu Deka
of

I This is to certify that

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level'
(Total 16 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's
Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year

Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer Assistant Innovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell MoE's Innovation Cell
D&r6-2024 E-certificatidAMReundation/1035998

IIC ID: E—
|C201810532
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This is to certify that
Dr Himanshu Deka

of
Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level'
(Total 16 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's

Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year

Ably Za Digossi-

Dr. Abhay Jere Mr. Dipan Sahu
Chief Innovation Officer Assistant Innovation Director
MoE's Innovation Cell MoE's Innovation Cell

Date: 10-06-2024 E-certification No.:

4

2023-24

IIC ID: 1C201810532




