7/9/24, 9:03 PM MoE Innovation Cell





About My Institute

Manage Activity

Handholding and Capacity Development

e-Learning Resources

- IIC Consortium
- Mentor-Mentee Scheme
- Impact Lecture Scheme
- Innovation Ambassador 🔺
- Nominate Training
- Training Status
- Institute Change Request
- Progress & Approval
- Innovation & Start-up Support
- Innovation Repository
- Manage Challenges
- Innovation Contest 2020
- YUKTI Innovation Challenge 2023
- Referral & Linkage
- ? Help Desk
- Information
 Dissemination
- Convergence
- Contact us

Basic IA Nomination

Advanced IA Nomination

List of Nomination for Innovation Ambassador Training at Advanced Level

1	Dr Papiya Dutta	papiyadutta@biet.ac.in	9827587253	Completed	14	26-09-2022
2	Dr. SURIYA BEGUM	suriya@biet.ac.in	9880689959	Not started	0	30-07-2021
3	Mr. B. Hemasunder	hemasunderb@biet.ac.in	9030607332	Completed	14	10-10-2022
4	Gyanesh Singh	gyanesh@biet.ac.in	8588036556	Not started	0	17-07-2021
5	kailash sinha	kailash@biet.ac.in	7000589986	Completed	14	11-07-2022
6	Dr Amit Agrawal	amitagrawal@biet.ac.in	8966003044	Completed	14	14-09-2022
7	Dr.N.Srihari Rao	n.sriharirao@biet.ac.in	9985618565	Not started	0	18-04-2023
8	Dr Kamayani Shrivastav	drkamayani@biet.ac.in	9660134634	Completed	14	26-03-2023
9	Dr Anup Dey	anupdey@biet.ac.in	9123828457	Not started	0	01-07-2022
10	Dr Anirban Kanungoe	anirban@biet.ac.in	6289447034	Not started	0	18-07-2022
11	Dr Madhusudan K S	drmadhusudhan@biet.ac.in	9095605395	Completed	14	15-09-2022
12	Dr Mahesh Lokhande	mahesh@biet.ac.in	9893199398	Completed	14	22-09-2022
13	Mrs Prakruti Kulkarni	prakruti@biet.ac.in	9423267848	Completed	14	17-09-2022
14	Dr Angshuman Das	drangshuman@biet.ac.in	9991016357	Not started	0	07-10-2022
15	Dr Hariharasudhan V G	vghariharasudhan@gmail.com	9176480839	Not started	0	15-04-2023
16	Dr Pradyumna Ranjan Ghosh	prghosh2007@gmail.com	9899853824	Completed	14	04-09-2023
17	Dr Veer Chandra	drveerchand@biet.ac.in	7488791856	Completed	14	08-04-2023
18	Dr Papori Seal	paporiseal63@gmail.com	8731853249	Not started	0	12-04-2023
19	Dr Litun Swain	litunswain5@gmail.com	9489576721	Completed	14	27-07-2023
20	Dr P Neeraja	drpneeraja@biet.ac.in	9866582672	Completed	14	10-04-2023
21	Dr Pradeep Kumar Yadav	pradeepkumar@biet.ac.in	9598857546	Completed	14	15-09-2023
22	K. Srinivasa Rao	katta040@gmail.com	9989181305	Not started	0	04-09-2023
23	Dr Subhajit Aich	drsubhajitaich@biet.ac.in	9304329227	Completed	14	06-02-2024
24	Dr Satyabrata Singha	satyabratasingha@biet.ac.in	7005510567	Completed	14	28-12-2023

https://iic.mic.gov.in/institute/training-status

7/9/24, 9:03 PM MoE Innovation Cell



&	About My Institute	~

Manage Activity

e-Learning Resources

Handholding and Capacity Development

- IIC Consortium
- Mentor-Mentee Scheme
- Impact Lecture Scheme
- Innovation Ambassador 🔺
- Nominate Training
- Training Status
- Institute Change Request
- Progress & Approval

Innovation & Start-up Support	
-------------------------------	--

- Innovation Repository
- Manage Challenges
- Innovation Contest 2020
- YUKTI Innovation Challenge 2023

4	Referral & Linkage	•
?	Help Desk	~
0	Information Dissemination	•
•	Convergence	~

V	CO	n	ld	Ct	us
•					

25	Dr Venugopal Kurnool	drvenugopal@biet.ac.in	9347673689	Not started	13	13-12-2023
26	S.Gayathri	sala.gayathri@gmail.com	7386575087	Completed	14	05-12-2023
27	Amit Pandey	dramit@biet.ac.in	7318158178	Not started	0	01-02-2024
28	Dr Perigisetty Vedavalli	drvedavalli@biet.ac.in	9959659426	Completed	14	29-11-2023
29	Dr Srilakshmi E	drsrilakshmi@biet.ac.in	7233022460	Completed	14	20-04-2024
30	Dr G Balarangiah	rangaiahbala@gmail.com	7330892764	Completed	14	16-12-2023
31	Dr Ravi Kanth Makarla	drravikanth@biet.ac.in	9440739324	Completed	14	23-12-2023
32	Dr Chadalavada Lakshmi Nath	drlaxminath@biet.ac.in	9866333954	Completed	14	18-04-2024
33	Mrs Vani Kommidi	vani@biet.ac.in	8686560338	Completed	14	20-04-2024
34	Dr Shubhrajyoti Kundu	shubrajyoti@biet.ac.in	9547320973	Completed	14	25-06-2024
35	Dr Dussa Hemanath	drhemanath@biet.ac.in	9885700310	Completed	14	15-04-2024
36	Dr Himanshu Deka	hhiman.44@gmail.com	9101581688	Completed	14	10-06-2024











Mr. B. Hemasunder

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1008394











Dr Papiya Dutta

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

Abhay Tere Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 E-certificate No: IA/Advance/108307











Dr Papiya Dutta

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1008307











Mr. B. Hemasunder

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2021-22.

Abhay Teve Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 30-07-2021 E-certificate No: IA/Advance/108394











Dr Pradeep Kumar Yadav

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Tee Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 12-05-2023 E-certificate No: IA/Advance/124673











Dr Pradyumna Ranjan Ghosh

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Teve Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 22-04-2023 E-certificate No: IA/Advance/124532











Dr Anirban Ganguly

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Tere

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 13-04-2023 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1024531











Dr Veer Chandra

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 05-04-2023 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1024533











Dr Litun Swain

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 16-04-2023 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1024535











Dr Papori Seal

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 12-04-2023 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1024534











Dr Hariharasudhan V G

 of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level' (Total 15 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year 2022–23.

Abhay Texe

Dr. Abhay Jere Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date of Issue: 16-04-2023 **E-certificate No:** IA/Foundation/1024527













Dr Himanshu Deka

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology , Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Foundation Level'
(Total 16 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's
Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year

Abhay Fee Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

08-06-2024

E-certificatidA/Noundation/1035998













2023-24

This is to certify that

Dr Himanshu Deka

of

Bharat Institute of Engineering & Technology, Telangana

has undergone Innovation Ambassador (IA) training 'Advanced Level' (Total 16 Sessions of 30 contact hours) conducted in online mode by MoE's Innovation Cell & AICTE during the IIC calendar year

Abhay Fee Dr. Abhay Jere

Chief Innovation Officer MoE's Innovation Cell

Mr. Dipan Sahu

Assistant Innovation Director MoE's Innovation Cell

Date: 10-06-2024

E-certification No.: